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2087 Wells Street

Wailuku, Maui, Hawaii 96793
Telephone: (808) 244-9017
Attorney for Maui Tomorrow Foundation, Inc.,
and its Supporters

COMMISSION ON WATER RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

STATE OF HAWAII
In re Petitions to Amend Interim Instream |Case No. CCH-MA13-01
Flow Standards for Honopou, Huelo
(Puolua), Hanehoi, Waikamoi, Alo, SPONSIVE EXHIBIT LIST OF MAUI
Wahinepe’e, Puohokamoa, Haipua’ena, TOMORROW FOUNDATION, INC. AND ITS
Punalau/Ko6lea, Honomanu, Nu’ailua, SUPPORTERS;
Pi‘ina'au, Palauhulu, Ohia (Waianu), CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
Waiokamilo, Kualani, Wailuanui, West
Wailuaiki, East Wailuaiki, Kopili‘ula,
Puaka'a, Waiohue, Pa‘akea, Waiaka'a,
Kapa'ula, Hanawi and Makapipi streams.
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OF MAUI TOMORROW FOUNDATION, INC. AND ITS SUPPORTERS
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Exhibit [Maui County Water Use and Development Plan, Testimony of Richard
[E-123  [Upcountry District, Final Strategies Report (Draft) [‘Dick” Mayer
dated July 27, 2009, MDWS, Haiku Design &
alysis (Carl Freedman)
Exhibit aui County CIP Budget (Water) FY 2015 Testimony of Richard
E-124 “Dick” Mayer
Exhibit |Declaration of David Taylor Testimony of Richard
E-125 “Dick” Mayer
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that the foregoing document was served upon the parties listed below by

email on January 27, 2015.

Commission on Water Resource Management
(via U.S. Mail and email

c/o kathy.s.yoda@hawaii.gov)

c/o Kathy S. Yoda

P.O. Box 621

Honolulu, HI 96809

Alan T. Murakami, Esq.

(via email: alan.murakami@nhlchi.org)
Camille K. Kalama, Esq.

(via email: camille.kalama@nhlchi.org)
Ashley K. Obrey, Esq.

(via email: ashley.obrey@nhichi.org)
Summer L.H. Sylva, Esq.

(via email: summer.sylva@nhlchi.org)
Native Hawaiian Legal Corporation
1164 Bishop Street, Suite 1205
Honolulu, HI 96813

Attorneys for Na Moku Aupuni O Koolau Hui

Robert H. Thomas, Esq.

(via email: rht@hawaiilawyer.com)

Damon Key Leong Kupchak Hastert

1003 Bishop Street

Pauahi Tower, Suite 1600

Honolulu, HI 96813

Attorneys for Hawaii Farm Bureau Federation

William J. Wynhoff, Esq.

(via email: bill.j.wynhoff@hawaii.gov)
Linda L.W. Chow, Esq.

(via email: linda.l.chow@hawaii.gov)
Department of the Attorney General
465 South King Street, Room 300
Honolulu, HI 96813

DATED: Wailuky,)Maui, Hawaii

Lawrence Miike, Hearings Officer
(via email: |hmiike@hawaii.rr.com)
¢/o Commission on Water Resource
Management

P.O. Box 621

Honolulu, HI 96809

Elijah Yip, Esq.

(via email: eyip@cades.com)

David Schulmeister, Esq.

(via email: dschulmeister@cades.com)
Cades Schutte, LLP

1000 Bishop Street, 10™ Floor

Honolulu, HI 96813

Attorneys for Alexander & Baldwin, Inc. and
East Maui Irrigation Co., Ltd.

Patrick K. Wong, Esq.

(via email: pat.wong@co.maui.hi.us)

Caleb Rowe, Esq.

(via email: Caleb.Rowe@co.maui.hi.us)
Kristin Tarnstrom, Esq.

(via email: Kristin. Tarnstrom@co.maui.hi.us)
Department of the Corporation Counsel
County of Maui, 200 S. High Street

Wailuku, HI 96793

Attorneys for County Dept of Water Supply

Jeffrey C. Paisner

403 West 49™ Street #2

New York, New York 10019
Pro Se
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